

संघ प्रदेश दा.न.ह. एवं द.दी. प्रशासन, U.T. Administration of DNH & DD, शिक्षा निदेशालय, Directorate of Education,

दर्मणा Daman.

e-Mail: daman.education@gmail.com

DE/DNHDD/SVY/2021-22/1717

Dated: 22.07.2022

CIRCULAR

The Directorate of Education, DNH & DD invites applications for consideration of cases under Special Clause of the revised notification of the "Saraswati Vidya Yojana" Scheme from the applicants who had applied for reimbursement of fees to girl students pursuing professional courses under "Saraswati Vidya Yojana" (AY-2019-20 and AY-2020-21) and those who were not eligible for the same as per regular criteria/ guideline of revised notification No EDN/GNL/SVY/2019-20/2021/1244 dated 25.02.2021.

Encl., Annexure-I

of

(Jatin Goyal)
Director of Education
UT of DNH & DD

Copy to:

- 1. The PA to the Secretary (Education), UT of DNH & DD.
- 2. The Asstt., Director of Education (Admin), UT of DNH & DD.
- 3. The Asstt. Director of Education (Acad.), UT of DNH & DD.
- 4. The District Education Officer, DNH/Daman/Diu for Circulation
- 5. Guard File.





संघ प्रदेश दा.न.ह. एवं द.दी. प्रशासन, U.T. Administration of DNH & DD, शिक्षा निदेशालय, Directorate of Education,

दमण। Daman.

e-Mail: daman.education@gmail.com



Signature of Parent

Saraswati Vidya Yojana Application under Special Clause as per Notification of SVY for AY 2019-20 and 2020-21

1.	Academic Year	2019-20 2020-21
2.	District (Please tick)	DNH Daman Diu
3.	Full Name of Applicant	
4.	Category (Please tick)	SC ST OBC GEN
5.	Physically Handicapped	Yes No No
6.	Full Address	
7.	Contact No.	
8.	e-Mail ID	
9.	Course Faculty	
10.	College/ Institute Name	
11.	Year/ Semester	
12.	Total Fees Paid	
13.	Claim For	50% 100%
14.	Family Annual Income	
15.	Document not available/ Not submitted with previous SVY application form	
Da	ated:	
	25	

Signature of the Candidate